B.—7aA.
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Appropriations for the Lands Improvement Accouwnt.

Item.

403
404
405
406
407
408

410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
126

427
428

430
431
432

433
434

435
436
437
438

440
441
442
443
444
445
446

447

THE LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT—continued.

VOTE No. 116—continued.

Roips AND BRIDGES—continued.
Tamnaki——

[ Okoke Block

Upper Waitara Block

Oxford Association Block

Ngatimaru Block

Lepperton Block

Moanatairi Block

Milsom Block

Mangaere Block

Ross Block

Eltham Block

| Mangaotuku Block

Mangaehu Block

Manganui Block

Autawa Block

Gatton Block

Terrace End Block

Rangowhakaoma Block

Kaupokonui Block

Waiweranui Block

Patua (Bgmont V., VIIL., XI.) Block

Egmont (V1) Block

Kaitangiwhenua No. 2 Block

I\altanfnwhenua No. 3 Block

Opalku-— Kap wra Block

Government Loans to Local Bodies Account,
S

Wellington—

( Waimarino Block

Clifton Block

Kaitieke Block

Wanganui Block

Manganui and Ruapebu Block

Te Kapua [Sommerville, and Palmer-
ston Knights of Labour] Block..

Kawatan Blotk

Hautapu-Ruahine Block, Marfon
Nos. 1 and 2 .

Hautapu Block

" Hantapu No. 2 Block

Mangoira-Coal Creek Bloek

Malton Block

Salisbury and Delaware Block

Pohangina Block

Umutoi Block

Momahaki Village Settlement Block

Hall Association Block

Kaiparoro Block

Kakariki Block

| Stirling Block

Government Loans to Local Bodies Account.

Canterbury—
Ruapuna

G.L.L.B.A.

MINISTER OF LANDS-—continued.

Clifton

Hawera
Taranaki

k2

39
Patea
”

»

Wanganui

Rangitikei
Kiwitea

Oroua

Patea
Pahiatua

Wan rarapa North

”

bR

Ashburton

1895-96.

585

705
173
431
300
12
1,000
250
650
650
274
600
1,048
300
1,000
300

200
300
200
2,300
500
645

12,544,

2,101
500
2,473
1,000
300

1,600
300

1,000
378
1714

1, ?91

15,025

106




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

